2aslerba Schedole

October 11 Monday

October 12 Tuesday

October 13 Wednesday

October 14 Thursday

October 15 Friday

7:30-
8:30am

Gr 7 boys comp practice

12:06-
12:36pm

Thanksgiving

Gr 6 boys practice

Gr 7 boys practice

Gr % girls

Gr % boys

3:00 -
5:00pm

Gr 8 boys comp

Gr 6 girls comp practice

Gr 8 boys comp practice

October 18 Monday

October 19 Tuesday

October 20 Wednesday

October 21 Thursday

October 22 Friday

7:30-
8:30am

Gr 7 boys comp

Gr % girls

Gr 7 boys comp

12:06-
12:36pm

Gr % boys

Gr 6 boys

Gr % girls

Gr % boys

Pro-D

3:00 -
5:00pm

Gr 8 boys comp

Gr 6 girls

Gr 6 girls

Gr 6 boys

Gr 8 boys comp?




